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Product Name / Product Number Speed Form Factor Length Connector type
nominal optical

wavelength(nm)
Note

JDSU QSFP+Module(2) QSFP+ 40GBase-SR4 850nm 40Gb QSFP+ N/A LC 850

AVAGO AFBR-79EIDZ 850NM LASER PROD 21 CFR(J) CLASS 1M PHILPPINES 40Gb QSFP+ N/A LC 850

WAVESPLITTER WST-QSFP+SR4-C 40G Base SR4 40Gb QSFP+ N/A LC 850

WAVESPLITTER WST-QSFP+eSR4-C 40Gb QSFP+ N/A LC 850

WAVESPLITTER WST-QSFP+SR4-C 40Gb QSFP+ LC 850

40G Optical Cable(40G-40G) 12-12MPO/R-12MPO/R-GI(50)-RBGQ-D-SD-F-5 40Gb QSFP+ 12M N/A 850

UMEC PDGQSQAC020MX, AOC QSFP+ to QSFP+ 20m 40Gb QSFP+ 20M N/A 850

Wst-QSFP+AOC-C16 40Gb QSFP+ 16M N/A 850

豐藝 MC2207130-001 QSFP 1M passive cable 40Gb QSFP+ 1M N/A 850

豐藝 MC2207130-002 QSFP 2M paasive cable 40Gb QSFP+ 2M N/A 850

佳必琪 P3001U201000-9 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Cable 1 米 40Gb QSFP+ 1M N/A 850

佳必琪P3001U203000-6 QSFP TO QSFP CABLE ASS Y, L=3m 40Gb QSFP+ 3M N/A 850

佳必琪P3001U305000-3 QSFP TO QSFP CABLE ASS Y, L=5M 40Gb QSFP+ 5M N/A 850

佳必琪 P3001U407000-6 QSFP+ to QSFP+ Cable 7 米 40Gb QSFP+ 7M N/A 850

WAVESPLITTER WST-QSFP+DACP0-2H 40Gb QSFP+ 2.5M N/A N/A
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